

Skyworks to Present at Upcoming Investor Technology Conferences

WOBURN, Mass.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 4, 2007--Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ:SWKS), an innovator of high performance analog and mixed signal semiconductors enabling mobile connectivity, today announced that company executives will be presenting a company overview at three upcoming investor conferences:

- Piper Jaffray Semiconductor and Communications Conference May 10, 2007, at 10:30 a.m. Eastern time from The New York Palace Hotel in New York, N.Y.
- Credit Suisse SC3: Semiconductor and Supply-Chain Summit May 15, 2007, at 4:30 p.m. Eastern time from the Credit Suisse Conference Center in New York, N.Y.
- JPMorgan Technology Conference May 21, 2007, at 9:20 a.m. Eastern time from The Westin Boston Waterfront in Boston, Mass.

Each presentation will be Web cast live and archived for replay for one week following the conference on the "Investor Relations" section of Skyworks' Web site at www.skyworksinc.com.

About Skyworks

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. is an innovator of high performance analog and mixed signal semiconductors enabling mobile connectivity. The company's power amplifiers, front-end modules and direct conversion radios are at the heart of many of today's leading-edge multimedia handsets. Leveraging core technologies, Skyworks also offers a diverse portfolio of linear products that support automotive, broadband, cellular infrastructure, industrial and medical applications.

Headquartered in Woburn, Mass., Skyworks is worldwide with engineering, manufacturing, sales and service facilities throughout Asia, Europe and North America. For more information, please visit Skyworks' Web site at: www.skyworksinc.com.

Note to Editors: Skyworks and Skyworks Solutions are trademarks or registered trademarks of Skyworks Solutions, Inc. or its subsidiaries in the United States and in other countries. All other brands and names listed are trademarks of their respective companies.

CONTACT: Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Media Relations: Pilar Barrigas, 949-231-3061 or Investor Relations: Thomas Schiller, 949-231-4700

SOURCE: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.